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PROGRAM MARS-MA]J 2024

MARS

0356

05Ti

06 On

07To

10 S6

12Ti

11.00

18.00

11.00

18.30

11.30

11-14

11.00

18.00

11.00
18.30

Gudstjénst Predikan
Lillvor Stenberg
Fyrbaksmote

Anders o Birgitta Gotborg

Bon
Alpha/Bibelgrupper

Onsdagstriffen
Marita Funcke

Viffeltorsdag

Gudstjénst Predikan
Hilmer Thunman
Fyrbaksmote

Lillvor Stenberg

Bon
Alpha/Bibelgrupper

13 On

14 To

16 Lo

1756

19Ti

20 On

21 To

23 Lo

11.00

11-14

13-15

11.00

18.00

11.00

18.30

11.30

11-14

21-03

Onsdagstriffen
Varforsiljning
Viffeltorsdag
KARSAMLING
Gudstjénst Predikan
Ingegerd Bergman
Fyrbaksmote

Hakan Junholt

Bon
Bibelgrupp

Onsdagstriffen

Viffeltorsdag

Bonenatt med
Ronny o Lena Wallin
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